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1.5T Semi Electric Stacker

Short Description
Availablein 3m or 3.5m lift height

Description
Available in 3m or 3.5m lift height

Specifications
3mLIFT HEIGHT

Capacity

Max Load to 3m

Lift Height

Overal Mast Height
Lowered Height of Fork
Overall Length

Overal Width

Fork Length

Fork Width

Adjustable Fork Outside Distance
Lifting Speed (Laden)
Lifting Speed (Unladen)
Battery Consumption

Charging Time
Battery

Brand:
Product Code: 3198413
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

1500Kg

1000Kg
3000mm
3535mm

85mm

1690mm

930mm

1150mm

160mm

330mm - 685mm
0.08mm/s
0.15mm/s

8 hours non-stop use/ 1 week periodic
use

8 hours

12V 120Ah



35mLIFT HEIGHT

Capacity 1500K g

Max Load to 3m 1000Kg

Lift Height 3500mm

Overal Mast Height 4035mm
Lowered Height of Fork 85mm

Overal Length 1790mm

Overal Width 930mm

Fork Length 1150mm

Fork Width 160mm
Adjustable Fork Outside Distance 330mm - 685mm
Lifting Speed (L aden) 0.08mm/s
Lifting Speed (Unladen) 0.15mm/s
Battery Consumption 8 hours non-stop use / 1 week periodic

use
Charging Time 8 hours

Battery 12V 120Ah
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